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Composite 2447 2 Piquet Hill Multiplier Jackson W & T Ngaruawahia 07 825 4480 0277 399 939 w.a.h.jackson@gmail.com 3742

Composite 4579 3 Piquet Hill Composite Jackson W & T Ngaruawahia 07 825 4480 0277 399 939 w.a.h.jackson@gmail.com 3742

Composite 375 13 Lakeside Lyders P Outram 03 486 2834 lydersd@yahoo.co.nz 9073

Composite 4626 17 Avalon Texel Richardson A R Tapanui 03 204 2134 027 220 2672 avalon@yrless.co.nz 9587

Composite 4548 18 Avalon Ultimate Richardson A R Tapanui 03 204 2134 027 220 2672 avalon@yrless.co.nz 9587

Composite 2638 28 Woodlands Res Woodlands Research Stn Invercargill 03 231 3033 wendy.bain@agresearch.co.nz 9871

Coopworth 1139 1 Ashgrove Ashgrove Ltd Dargaville 09 438 8563 021 206 3208 james@ashgrovegenetics.co.nz 372

Coopworth 1425 10 Nikau Broadbent K Tuakau 09 233 3230 021 1743146 broadbent.ka@gmail.com 2695

Coopworth 1481 16 Tautari Mills J A Oparau 07 871 0706 pjmills1405@gmail.com 3886

Coopworth 4851 5 Romani Romani Farms Ltd Taumarunui 07 895 7144 romani@farmside.co.nz 3994

Coopworth 689 8 tumeke Carthew S J & P Feilding 06 328 5006 027 226 2262 pascale@carthewgenetics.co.nz 4740

Corriedale 1973 10 Melrose Rutherford D K Hawarden 03 314 4180 027 629 5443 rutherford.melrose@amuri.net 7385

Perendale 489 24 Longview Rangiora Trust Tutira 06 839 7412 rangioratrust@xtra.co.nz 4162

Perendale 1983 14 Awakiki Awakiki Perendales Balclutha 03 418 0645 gardners@es.co.nz 9273

Perendale 461 1 Stern McElrea M D Tapanui 03 204 0860 027 242 93 76 mcelrea@farmside.co.nz 9587

Perendale 845 26 Avalon Richardson A R Tapanui 03 204 2134 027 220 2672 avalon@yrless.co.nz 9587

Perendale 1135 15 Gowan Braes McElrea M D Tapanui 03 204 0860 027 242 93 76 mcelrea@farmside.co.nz 9587

Perendale 2602 15 Hazeldale Longview Farm (2000) Ltd Tapanui 03 204 8339 france@yrless.co.nz 9587

Perendale 1177 15 Hinerua Christie P C Gore 03 2081789 027 432 2778 prchristie@slingshot.co.nz 9771

Romney 2529 9 ARDG - Kereru Steed R L & A Whangarei 09 433 2616 027 777 0832 kereru_station@xtra.co.nz 381

Romney 151 31 Kikitangeo Levet G L Wellsford 09 423 7034 glevet5192@gmail.com 972

Romney 630 9 ARDG - Glenbrook Glenbrook Ltd Silverdale 0274 816 599 (Jenny) jasavannah@xtra.co.nz 994

Romney 1645 15 ARDG Marchant J C & J Pokeno 09 232 5613 027 4442 3130 marchant.farms@farmside.co.nz 2471

Romney 480 15 ARDG Alexander Farming Genetics Ltd Matamata 07 888 1703 021 7466 46 calexander@outlook.co.nz 3472

Romney 406 17 ARDG - Makino Alexander R J & Co Ltd Tirau 07 883 4780 027 222 0247 gilly.alexander@xtra.co.nz 3485

Romney 347 9 Piquet Hill Jackson W & T Ngaruawahia 07 825 4480 0277 399 939 w.a.h.jackson@gmail.com 3742

Romney 33 4 Waimai Reeves A M Ngaruawahia 07 825 4925 amajlreeves@gmail.com 3794

Romney 552 4 Waiteika Abbott K A & P J Raglan 027 4639 859 07 825 6576 (Craig) keithabb@xtra.co.nz 3895

Romney 964 26 Ngaio Glen Cameron F E Ashhurst 06 329 4050 06 329 4711 cameronfamily@inspire.net.nz 4884

Romney 4004 2 Aoghaire McCaughan R & L Ashurst 06 329 4779 021 151 9861 rlmccaughan@inspire.net.nz 4884

Romney 1839 1 Pahiwi Tennent Farming Ltd Dannevirke 06 374 2865 027 9321034 robtennent@hotmail.com 4973

Romney 1766 24 Seven Hills Seven Hills Farming Eketahuna 06 375 8583 shalom@clear.net.nz 4993

Romney 124 12 Moutere Downs R & P Moore Ltd Upper Moutere 03 543 2729 romneyrams@gmail.com 7175

Romney 3373 1 Hurricane Carter R Christchurch 021 149 1273 rcarter@agriseeds.co.nz 7671

Romney 1811 12 Orari Gorge Romneys Orari Gorge Station Geraldine 03 692 2893 03 692 2769 Dave Andersonrobert@orarigorge.co.nz 7991

Romney 1153 23 Elite Lyders D W Outram 03 486 2834 lydersd@yahoo.co.nz 9073

Romney 1689 2 Fernvale Fernvale Genetics Tapanui 03 204 0883 027 201 8181 fernvale@farmside.co.nz 9587

Romney 3489 5 Birchwood Birchwood Genetics Otautau 03 2255 889 03 2255 886 tanbar@farmside.co.nz 9682

Romney 2629 25 Nithdale Tripp A Gore 03 205 3586 027 256 6647 nithdale@farmside.co.nz 9772
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Dorper 1045 6 Ratapiko B W & K A Young Trust Inglewood 06 756 9197 bw.ka.young@farmside.co.nz 4390

Growbulk 4480 19 Ngaio Glen Growbulk Cameron F E Ashhurst 06 329 4050 06 329 4711 cameronfamily@inspire.net.nz 4884

RomTex 4949 10 Orari Gorge RomTex Orari Gorge Station Geraldine 03 692 2893 03 692 2769 Dave Andersonrobert@orarigorge.co.nz 7991

TEFRom 4474 9 Twin Farm TEFRom Twin Farm Ltd Gore 03 208 5904 021 261 6986 snowwelsh@hotmail.com 9777

Texel Romney 2749 13 Mount Linton Mt Linton Station Otautau 03 225 4689 021 779 485 texels@mountlinton.co.nz 9689

Wiltshire 4975 7 Rosebery Ridge Rosebery Ridge Ltd Clinton 03 415 7544 03 415 7644 roseberyridge@xtra.co.nz 9583

45 Note: Red years = recording this trait in last 12 months
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